IMPD Northwest District Contact Sheet

4005 Office Plaza Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46254

Emergency: (Fire, Serious [llness, Crimes In-Progress, Shots Fired, Suspicions ACHVity) s cusmp s 911
Non-Emergency: (Loud Music, BMV checks, Delayed Reports) -------- 311 cellular ~-------- (317)-327-3811 landline
IMPD Northwest District FIQ-mmmm-me e (317)-327-6600
IMPD Northwest ReSOUICe €Mail ~--mmmmmmmmmmmm e - IMPDNW@indy.gov
Crime Stoppers — Email: Online@CrimeTips.org phone: (317)-262-T1PS (8477) or 800-222-TIPS
IMPD Community On-Line Self Reporting ---------- indy.gov -—-m---- search “IMPD Community Online Reporting”
Mayor’s Action Center------s----c---- - e (317)-327-4MAC (4622)

Northwest District Command Staff

Commander Lorenzo Lewis Lorenso.Lewis(@indy 00V ———-rr—ormseocmmaens et (317)-327-6996
Captain Jerty Leary  Jeary Lieatvi@)inady sioyem  mmmsmmumee i bt s e oo (317)-327-6617
Captain Robert Rider oL R ey O o mme s rmcmmisomstcsrs S SBrme s (317)-327-6845
Lt. Brian Dixon  Brian.Dixon@indy.gov (VRT/VCTE/CRUY =mnrmmmmmmmmm e (317)-327-6499
Lt Larry Stargel Larry.Stargel@indy.gov (Detective) —---—---- e (317)-327-6589

Community Resource Unit

Ptl. David Waterman (Community Resource Officer) David. Waterman@indy.gov------===-nmmecoc- (317)-327-6606
Ptl. Madeline Green (Hispanic Community Liaison) Madeline.Green@indy.gov------==w--c--cemmmue- (317)-327-6645
Ptl. Ryan Deakin (Community Resource Officer) Ryan.Deakin@indy.gov-=-===--=--m-moocueemee . (317)-327-6624
Civ. Jeffrey Osborn (Crime Watch Specialist) Jefitey. Osborm(@indy oV s (317)-327-6572

Behavioral Health Unit/M-CAT Unit
Ptl. Katrina Hochstetler (MCAT Officer) Katrina. Hochstetler@indy.g0V---—m--momemeeeeee ---~(317)-327-6673

Ptl. Chris Carlson (MCAT Officer) Christopher.CarlSon@indy . gov----sm e (317)-327-5667

Detective Unit

Sgt. Tiffany Haston (Supervisor) Tiffany.Haston@indy.goV =——enssmcmmmooeeeeee (317)-327-6629
ql: |20z



